ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA
Organiser: KOZICA Fundacja Biegdw Gdrskich

Date: 2020-08-08

Place Babia Géra

Distance 55 km

Results for the split 9 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, OPEN

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 KOPCEWICZ TOMASZ 250
2 STARZAK PAWEL 208
3 KLIMA DARIUSZ 240
4 DUDZIK ROBERT 272 LIMANOVA HOTEL
5 RACZAK MACIE| 251
6 RAMOS BARTOSZ 207
7 SOBLIK LUKASZ 274
8 BORKOWSKI MARIUSZ 218
9 JUREWICZ KRZYSZTOF 246 HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC
10 KOWALIK ARTUR 230
11 ZBORUCKI JAN 210 ERT
12 KUKLA MACIEJ 269
13 GAJDECKI TOMEK 222 ACCENTURE
14 MATUSZEWSKI MAREK 259 RUNNERS POWER SREM
15 KUTAJ GRZEGORZ 258 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
16 PARWA MICHAL 248 MAGAZYN NA SZCZYCIE
17 SARKA BARTLOMIE] 249
18 PAJAK WOJCIECH 252 MOCNI POMOCNI
19 MICHALEK LUKASZ 267 MICHALKI BIEGAJA
20 GOLBIAK WOJCIECH 244
21 PLEBAN GOSIA 204
22 CISKI PIOTR 273
23 OLOWNIA JOANNA 268
24 ROSZKOWSKI TOMEK 223
25 SMAGA KRZYSZTOF 262
26 KAMINSKI MAREK 201 180 MINUT
27 ZUBERT MARCIN 253 PRESS GLASS-BIEGAMY | WSPIERAMY
28 STRAS JAROSEAW 256
LIM  LYSIAK MICHAL 254 SZWAGRY DWA
LIM JAWORSKI BARLOMIE| 229 WHO DARES WINS,
LIM STAROWICZ KAZIMIERZ 255
LIM SATALA MICHAL 261 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
LIM HOLUJ ANDRZEJ 227
LIM CZYCZ MATEUSZ 205
LIM  SCIGALSKI MARCIN 263 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
LIM  SMIGIELSKA-STASICKA MONIKA 220
LIM NARUSZEWICZ OLGA 212
LIM OLENDER MARCIN 225
LIM CHOMIAK KATARZYNA 235 BIEGAJ W JEDLINIE
LIM BIT WOJCIECH 236
KASPERSKI GRZEGORZ 270 ANTONTEAM
WALOSZEK VLASTISLAV 232 RUBEJ TO VOLE
ROSIK ROBERT 247

IHTELHGEHNTHE

B4SPGRT

ZawWoDY SPORTOWE

City
STAWIGUDA
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
MSZANA DOLNA
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
RUDA SLASKA
WYSZKOW
SOSNOWIEC
JAWORZNO
KRAKOW
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
SREM
WIELICZKA
DZIEKANOWICE
RABKA-ZDRO)
SUCHA BESKIDZKA
KRAKOW
MIEDZYRZEC PODLASKI
GLOSKOW
WARSZAWA
ZABIERZOW
WARSZAWA
LOPIENNIK
WROCLAW
RUDNIK WIELKI
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
MIKOLOW
WARSZAWA
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
BLAZOWA
NIEPOLOMICE
OSWIECIM - POREBA WIELKA
OLSZTYN
OLSZTYN
JEDLINA-ZDRO)
SOSNOWIEC
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

CESKY TESIN
KOSZALIN

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
POL

M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
K1
M2
K1
M1
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M3
M1
M1
M3
M1
M3
K2
K2
M2
K2
M2
M2

M2
M1

Cat.

30.3km

05:14:44
05:15:01
05:14:56
04:50:06
04:58:41
04:50:06
05:20:49
05:14:36
05:20:29
06:34:06
05:39:44
05:56:48
06:19:57
06:17:57
06:20:37
06:35:37
06:25:41
06:11:56
06:18:36
06:33:32
06:18:37
06:05:09
06:34:07
05:54:02
06:26:15
06:30:55
06:37:59
06:03:09
06:49:29
07:06:54
06:48:17
06:35:24
07:01:23
06:58:53
06:48:52
07:29:20
06:53:36
06:53:37
07:29:33
07:07:28
06:26:47

DNF

DNF
06:04:44

DNF

30.4km

05:14:50
05:15:02
05:15:00
04:50:07
04:58:47
04:50:08
05:20:56
05:14:41
05:20:35
06:34:11
05:40:49
05:56:53
06:20:00
06:17:59
06:20:42
06:35:41
06:27:19
06:12:02
06:18:42
06:33:42
06:18:43
06:05:21
06:34:16
05:54:03
06:27:06
06:30:55
06:38:06
06:03:14
06:57:01
07:06:57
06:49:32
06:35:30
07:01:31
06:59:05
06:58:40
07:29:57
06:53:39
06:53:42
07:30:10
07:07:34
06:27:12

DNF

DNF
06:04:49

DNF

BASPORT

34.5km

06:30:41
06:45:14
06:45:28
06:23:14
06:41:48
06:05:59
06:45:18
06:33:21
06:54:56
08:16:39
07:10:42
07:31:55
08:13:07
08:05:05
08:35:22
08:32:51
08:16:49
08:02:28
08:20:10
08:16:04
08:09:45
07:57:10
08:23:07
07:35:21
08:28:00
08:15:51
08:25:26
07:37:17
08:42:04
09:07:39
08:48:56
08:44:34
08:48:25
09:00:45
08:45:34
09:13:06
08:50:00
08:50:02
09:11:16
09:00:49

DNF

DNF
08:12:00
DNF

43.5km

07:35:07
08:00:31
08:02:04
07:31:44
08:13:03
07:06:24
08:00:38
07:42:17
08:06:03
09:47:30
08:26:11
09:02:25
09:43:44
09:40:29
09:59:40
10:00:10
09:48:50
09:40:17
09:48:55
09:45:03
09:43:03
09:19:01
09:54:46
09:06:52
09:51:57
09:43:57
09:51:50
09:02:15
10:22:00
10:51:26
10:24:18
10:12:34
10:24:45
10:38:00
10:15:42
10:50:57
10:15:41
10:15:42
10:36:56
10:39:40

DNF

DNF
09:57:45
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

49km
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08:32:00
08:57:49
09:09:17
08:31:24
09:25:16
07:59:57
08:56:19
08:39:05
09:12:53
11:00:02
09:28:20
10:09:16
10:56:57
10:47:32
11:09:22
11:01:59
10:55:02
10:47:06
10:56:48
10:53:47
10:48:07
10:22:53
10:56:37
10:17:27
10:56:49
10:51:52
10:59:06
10:08:42
11:35:24
12:04:45
11:32:46
11:29:24
11:40:00
11:58:42
11:29:20
12:04:06
11:21:08
11:21:10
11:42:34
12:00:45

DNF

DNF
DNF



ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, OPEN c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 30.3km 30.4km 34.5km 43.5km 49km

OBARA MICHAL 216 KIELCE POL M2 06:28:30 06:28:31 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

JASINSKI MARCIN 238 TG SOKOL KRAKOW KRAKOW POL M2 07:18:59 07:19:04 09:41:38 DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF

KOCHANIAK RAFAL 242 AKADEMICKI KLUB GORSKI W £ODZI WARSZAWA POL M2 06:30:26 06:30:58 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

DURKIEWICZ TOMASZ 237 DOM KULTURY JOGI DEBNO K.STESZEWA POL M2 06:38:55 06:38:58 08:35:32 10:06:00 DNF
DNF DNF DNF DNF

PROKOPIUK GRZEGORZ 245 SZWAGRY DWA WARSZAWA POL M2 08:00:21 08:00:28 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

SLESICKI KONSTANTY 203 KONIN POL M1 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

KOZIOL ARTUR 215 PORANNY PATROL KRAKOW POL M2 07:32:00 07:32:04 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

KRAWIETZ TOMASZ 219 IZERSKO NIEDZWIEDZ SZKLARSKAPOREBA POL M2 07:30:34 07:30:43 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

KOWALSKI EDWARD 257 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA KRAKOW POL M3 07:29:43 07:30:19 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

ROSZKOWSKI MARCIN 239 WROCLAW POL M2 05:50:02 05:50:05 08:05:36 DNF 08:55:19
DNF DNF DNF DNF

ZAJKOWSKI MARIUSZ 241 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M2 07:50:16 07:51:37 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

STOLARZ GRZEGORZ 265 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA ZABAWA POL M2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

DERKOWSKA EWELINA 211 SZARNOS 19M.3 POL K1 08:58:47 09:05:01 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

KWINTA MACIE) 243 WROCLAW POL M2 08:37:59 08:38:24 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

KLIMEK ARKADIUSZ 202 WARSZAWA POL M2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

TOPALIDISOVA BRIGITA 234 RUNFISH TRINEC CZE K2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, Open K

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 30.3km 30.4km 34.5km 43.5km 49km

1 PLEBAN GOSIA 204 GLOSKOW POL K1 06:18:37 06:18:43 08:09:45 09:43:03 10:48:07

2 OLOWNIA JOANNA 268 ZABIERZOW POL K1 06:34:07 06:34:16 08:23:07 09:54:46 10:56:37

LIM SMIGIELSKA-STASICKA MONIKA 220 OSWIECIM - POREBA WIELKA POL K2 07:29:20 07:29:57 09:13:06 10:50:57 12:04:06
LIM NARUSZEWICZ OLGA 212 OLSZTYN POL K2 06:53:36 06:53:39 08:50:00 10:15:41 11:21:08
LIM CHOMIAK KATARZYNA 235 BIEGAJ W JEDLINIE JEDLINA-ZDRO) POL K2 07:29:33 07:30:10 09:11:16 10:36:56 11:42:34
DERKOWSKA EWELINA 211 SZARNOS 19M.3 POL K1 08:58:47 09:05:01 DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF
TOPALIDISOVA BRIGITA 234 RUNFISH TRINEC CZE K2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, Open M

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 30.3km 30.4km 34.5km 43.5km 49km
1 KOPCEWICZ TOMASZ 250 STAWIGUDA POL M2 05:14:44 05:14:50 06:30:41 07:35:07 08:32:00
2 STARZAK PAWEL 208 SKAWINA POL M2 05:15:01 05:15:02 06:45:14 08:00:31 08:57:49
3 KLIMA DARIUSZ 240 KRAKOW POL M1 05:14:56 05:15:00 06:45:28 08:02:04 09:09:17
4 DUDZIK ROBERT 272 LIMANOVA HOTEL MSZANA DOLNA POL M2 04:50:06 04:50:07 06:23:14 07:31:44 08:31:24
5 RACZAK MACIE) 251 KATOWICE POL M1 04:58:41 04:58:47 06:41:48 08:13:03 09:25:16
6 RAMOS BARTOSZ 207 SOSNOWIEC POL M1 04:50:06 04:50:08 06:05:59 07:06:24 07:59:57
7 SOBLIK tUKASZ 274 RUDA SLASKA POL M1 05:20:49 05:20:56 06:45:18 08:00:38 08:56:19
8 BORKOWSKI MARIUSZ 218 WYSZKOW POL M1 05:14:36 05:14:41 06:33:21 07:42:17 08:39:05
9 JUREWICZ KRZYSZTOF 246 HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC SOSNOWIEC POL M2 05:20:29 05:20:35 06:54:56 08:06:03 09:12:53
10 KOWALIK ARTUR 230 JAWORZNO POL M1 06:34:06 06:34:11 08:16:39 09:47:30 11:00:02

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/5



ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, Open M c.d.

POS
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

Name and surname
ZBORUCKI JAN
KUKLA MACIEJ
GAJDECKI TOMEK
MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
KUTAJ GRZEGORZ
PARWA MICHAL
SARKA BARTLOMIE]
PAJAK WOJCIECH
MICHALEK £UKASZ
GOLBIAK WOJCIECH
CISKI PIOTR
ROSZKOWSKI TOMEK
SMAGA KRZYSZTOF
KAMINSKI MAREK
ZUBERT MARCIN
STRAS JAROSEAW
LYSIAK MICHAL
JAWORSKI BARLOMIE)
STAROWICZ KAZIMIERZ
SATALA MICHAL
HOLUJ ANDRZE)
CZYCZ MATEUSZ
SCIGALSKI MARCIN
OLENDER MARCIN
BIT WOJCIECH
KASPERSKI GRZEGORZ

WALOSZEK VLASTISLAV
ROSIK ROBERT

OBARA MICHAL
JASINSKI MARCIN
KOCHANIAK RAFAL
DURKIEWICZ TOMASZ
PROKOPIUK GRZEGORZ

SLESICKI KONSTANTY
KOZIOt ARTUR

KRAWIETZ TOMASZ
KOWALSKI EDWARD
ROSZKOWSKI MARCIN
ZAJKOWSKI MARIUSZ

STOLARZ GRZEGORZ
KWINTA MACIEJ

KLIMEK ARKADIUSZ

No.
210
269
222
259
258
248

252
267
244
273
223
262
201
253
256
254
229
255
261
227
205
263
225
236
270

232
247

216

238

242

237

245

203
215

257

239

241

265
243

202

Club
ERT
ACCENTURE
RUNNERS POWER SREM
NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
MAGAZYN NA SZCZYCIE

MOCNI POMOCNI
MICHALKI BIEGAJA

180 MINUT
PRESS GLASS-BIEGAMY | WSPIERAMY

SZWAGRY DWA
WHO DARES WINS,

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

ANTONTEAM

RUBEJ TO VOLE

TG SOKOL KRAKOW
AKADEMICKI KLUB GORSKI W £ODZI
DOM KULTURY JOGI

SZWAGRY DWA

PORANNY PATROL
IZERSKO NIEDZWIEDZ

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

POWER TRAINING

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

City
KRAKOW
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
SREM
WIELICZKA
DZIEKANOWICE
RABKA-ZDRO)
SUCHA BESKIDZKA
KRAKOW
MIEDZYRZEC PODLASKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LOPIENNIK
WROCLAW
RUDNIK WIELKI
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
MIKOLOW
WARSZAWA
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
BLAZOWA
NIEPOLOMICE
OLSZTYN
SOSNOWIEC
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

CESKY TESIN
KOSZALIN

KIELCE
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

DEBNO K.STESZEWA
WARSZAWA

KONIN
KRAKOW

SZKLARSKAPOREBA
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

ZABAWA
WROCLAW

WARSZAWA

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M3
M1
M1
M3
M1
M3
M2
M2
M2

M2
M1

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1
M2

M2

M3

M2

M2

M2
M2

M2

Cat.

30.3km
05:39:44
05:56:48
06:19:57
06:17:57
06:20:37
06:35:37
06:25:41
06:11:56
06:18:36
06:33:32
06:05:09
05:54:02
06:26:15
06:30:55
06:37:59
06:03:09
06:49:29
07:06:54
06:48:17
06:35:24
07:01:23
06:58:53
06:48:52
06:53:37
07:07:28
06:26:47
DNF
DNF
06:04:44
DNF
06:28:30
DNF
07:18:59
DNF
06:30:26
DNF
06:38:55
DNF
08:00:21
DNF
DNF
07:32:00
DNF
07:30:34
DNF
07:29:43
DNF
05:50:02
DNF
07:50:16
DNF
DNF
08:37:59
DNF
DNF

30.4km
05:40:49
05:56:53
06:20:00
06:17:59
06:20:42
06:35:41
06:27:19
06:12:02
06:18:42
06:33:42
06:05:21
05:54:03
06:27:06
06:30:55
06:38:06
06:03:14
06:57:01
07:06:57
06:49:32
06:35:30
07:01:31
06:59:05
06:58:40
06:53:42
07:07:34
06:27:12
DNF
DNF
06:04:49
DNF
06:28:31
DNF
07:19:04
DNF
06:30:58
DNF
06:38:58
DNF
08:00:28
DNF
DNF
07:32:04
DNF
07:30:43
DNF
07:30:19
DNF
05:50:05
DNF
07:51:37
DNF
DNF
08:38:24
DNF
DNF

34.5km

07:10:42
07:31:55
08:13:07
08:05:05
08:35:22
08:32:51
08:16:49
08:02:28
08:20:10
08:16:04
07:57:10
07:35:21
08:28:00
08:15:51
08:25:26
07:37:17
08:42:04
09:07:39
08:48:56
08:44:34
08:48:25
09:00:45
08:45:34
08:50:02
09:00:49

DNF

DNF
08:12:00
DNF
DNF

09:41:38
DNF
DNF
08:35:32
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
08:05:36
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

43.5km

08:26:11
09:02:25
09:43:44
09:40:29
09:59:40
10:00:10
09:48:50
09:40:17
09:48:55
09:45:03
09:19:01
09:06:52
09:51:57
09:43:57
09:51:50
09:02:15
10:22:00
10:51:26
10:24:18
10:12:34
10:24:45
10:38:00
10:15:42
10:15:42
10:39:40

DNF

DNF
09:57:45
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
10:06:00
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

49km
09:28:20
10:09:16
10:56:57
10:47:32
11:09:22
11:01:59
10:55:02
10:47:06
10:56:48
10:53:47
10:22:53
10:17:27
10:56:49
10:51:52
10:59:06
10:08:42
11:35:24
12:04:45
11:32:46
11:29:24
11:40:00
11:58:42
11:29:20
11:21:10
12:00:45
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
08:55:19
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
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ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, K1

POS
1
2

Name and surname
PLEBAN GOSIA
OLOWNIA JOANNA
DERKOWSKA EWELINA

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, M1

POS

© N U A WN P

o
= o ©

LIM
LIM
LIM

Name and surname
KLIMA DARIUSZ
RACZAK MACIEJ
RAMOS BARTOSZ
SOBLIK £tUKASZ
BORKOWSKI MARIUSZ
KOWALIK ARTUR
PARWA MICHAL
SARKA BARTLOMIE]
PAJAK WOJCIECH
ROSZKOWSKI TOMEK
STRAS JAROSLAW
STAROWICZ KAZIMIERZ
SATALA MICHAL
CZYCZ MATEUSZ
ROSIK ROBERT

SLESICKI KONSTANTY

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, K2

POS
LIM
LIM
LM

Name and surname
SMIGIELSKA-STASICKA MONIKA
NARUSZEWICZ OLGA
CHOMIAK KATARZYNA
TOPALIDISOVA BRIGITA

ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, M2

POS

© 0O ~NOU R WN -

el el
> WN RO

LIM

Name and surname
KOPCEWICZ TOMASZ
STARZAK PAWEL
DUDZIK ROBERT
JUREWICZ KRZYSZTOF
ZBORUCKI JAN
KUKLA MACIE)
GAJDECKI TOMEK
MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
KUTA)] GRZEGORZ
MICHALEK LUKASZ
GOLBIAK WOJCIECH
CISKI PIOTR
KAMINSKI MAREK
ZUBERT MARCIN
LYSIAK MICHAL

No.
204
268
211

No.
240
251
207
274
218
230
248
249
252
223
256
255
261
205
247

203

No.
220
212
235
234

No.
250
208
272
246
210
269
222
259
258
267
244
273

253
254

Club

Club

MAGAZYN NA SZCZYCIE

MOCNI POMOCNI

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

Club

BIEGAJ W JEDLINIE
RUNFISH

Club

LIMANOVA HOTEL
HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC
ERT

ACCENTURE

RUNNERS POWER SREM
NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
MICHALKI BIEGAJA

180 MINUT
PRESS GLASS-BIEGAMY | WSPIERAMY
SZWAGRY DWA

City
GLOSKOW
ZABIERZOW
SZARNOS 19M.3

City
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
RUDA SLASKA
WYSZKOW
JAWORZNO
DZIEKANOWICE
RABKA-ZDRO)
SUCHA BESKIDZKA
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
NIEPOLOMICE
BLAZOWA
KOSZALIN

KONIN

City
OSWIECIM - POREBA WIELKA
OLSZTYN
JEDLINA-ZDRO)
TRINEC

City
STAWIGUDA
SKAWINA
MSZANA DOLNA
SOSNOWIEC
KRAKOW
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
SREM
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
MIEDZYRZEC PODLASKI
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
RUDNIK WIELKI
WARSZAWA

NAT
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
CZE

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K1
K1
K1

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M1

K2
K2
K2
K2

M2
M2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

Cat. 30.3km
06:18:37
06:34:07
08:58:47
DNF

Cat. 30.3km
05:14:56
04:58:41
04:50:06
05:20:49
05:14:36
06:34:06
06:35:37
06:25:41
06:11:56
05:54:02
06:03:09
06:48:17
06:35:24
06:58:53
06:04:44

DNF
DNF

Cat. 30.3km
07:29:20
06:53:36
07:29:33
DNF

Cat. 30.3km
05:14:44
05:15:01
04:50:06
05:20:29
05:39:44
05:56:48
06:19:57
06:17:57
06:20:37
06:18:36
06:33:32
06:05:09
06:30:55
06:37:59
06:49:29

30.4km
06:18:43
06:34:16
09:05:01
DNF

30.4km

05:15:00
04:58:47
04:50:08
05:20:56
05:14:41
06:34:11
06:35:41
06:27:19
06:12:02
05:54:03
06:03:14
06:49:32
06:35:30
06:59:05
06:04:49

DNF

DNF

30.4km
07:29:57
06:53:39
07:30:10
DNF

30.4km
05:14:50
05:15:02
04:50:07
05:20:35
05:40:49
05:56:53
06:20:00
06:17:59
06:20:42
06:18:42
06:33:42
06:05:21
06:30:55
06:38:06
06:57:01

34.5km
08:09:45
08:23:07
DNF

34.5km

06:45:28
06:41:48
06:05:59
06:45:18
06:33:21
08:16:39
08:32:51
08:16:49
08:02:28
07:35:21
07:37:17
08:48:56
08:44:34
09:00:45
08:12:00

DNF

DNF

34.5km
09:13:06
08:50:00
09:11:16
DNF

34.5km
06:30:41
06:45:14
06:23:14
06:54:56
07:10:42
07:31:55
08:13:07
08:05:05
08:35:22
08:20:10
08:16:04
07:57:10
08:15:51
08:25:26
08:42:04

43.5km
09:43:03
09:54:46
DNF

43.5km

08:02:04
08:13:03
07:06:24
08:00:38
07:42:17
09:47:30
10:00:10
09:48:50
09:40:17
09:06:52
09:02:15
10:24:18
10:12:34
10:38:00
09:57:45

DNF

DNF

43.5km
10:50:57
10:15:41
10:36:56
DNF

43.5km
07:35:07
08:00:31
07:31:44
08:06:03
08:26:11
09:02:25
09:43:44
09:40:29
09:59:40
09:48:55
09:45:03
09:19:01
09:43:57
09:51:50
10:22:00

http://b4sport.pl/

49km

10:48:07

10:56:37
DNF

49km
09:09:17
09:25:16
07:59:57
08:56:19
08:39:05
11:00:02
11:01:59
10:55:02
10:47:06
10:17:27
10:08:42
11:32:46
11:29:24
11:58:42
DNF

DNF

49km
12:04:06
11:21:08
11:42:34
DNF

49km

08:32:00
08:57:49
08:31:24
09:12:53
09:28:20
10:09:16
10:56:57
10:47:32
11:09:22
10:56:48
10:53:47
10:22:53
10:51:52
10:59:06
11:35:24

4/5



ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, M2 c.d.

Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 30.3km 30.4km 34.5km 43.5km 49km
LIM OLENDER MARCIN 225 OLSZTYN POL M2 06:53:37 06:53:42 08:50:02 10:15:42 11:21:10
LIM BIT WOJCIECH 236 SOSNOWIEC POL M2 07:07:28 07:07:34 09:00:49 10:39:40 12:00:45
KASPERSKI GRZEGORZ 270 ANTONTEAM KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE POL M2 06:26:47 06:27:12 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
WALOSZEK VLASTISLAV 232 RUBE) TO VOLE CESKY TESIN CZE M2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
OBARA MICHAL 216 KIELCE POL M2 06:28:30 06:28:31 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
JASINSKI MARCIN 238 TG SOKOL KRAKOW KRAKOW POL M2 07:18:59 07:19:04 09:41:38 DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
KOCHANIAK RAFAL 242 AKADEMICKI KLUB GORSKI W £ODZI WARSZAWA POL M2 06:30:26 06:30:58 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DURKIEWICZ TOMASZ 237 DOM KULTURY JOGI DEBNO K.STESZEWA POL M2 06:38:55 06:38:58 08:35:32 10:06:00 DNF
DNF DNF DNF DNF
PROKOPIUK GRZEGORZ 245 SZWAGRY DWA WARSZAWA POL M2 08:00:21 08:00:28 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
KOZIOt ARTUR 215 PORANNY PATROL KRAKOW POL M2 07:32:00 07:32:04 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
KRAWIETZ TOMASZ 219 IZERSKO NIEDZWIEDZ SZKLARSKAPOREBA POL M2 07:30:34 07:30:43 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
ROSZKOWSKI MARCIN 239 WROCLAW POL M2 05:50:02 05:50:05 08:05:36 DNF 08:55:19
DNF DNF DNF DNF
ZAJKOWSKI MARIUSZ 241 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M2 07:50:16 07:51:37 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
STOLARZ GRZEGORZ 265 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA ZABAWA POL M2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
KWINTA MACIE) 243 WROCLAW POL M2 08:37:59 08:38:24 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
KLIMEK ARKADIUSZ 202 WARSZAWA POL M2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
ULTRA MARATON 2X BABIA GORA, M3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 30.3km 30.4km 34.5km 43.5km 49km
1 SMAGA KRZYSZTOF 262 LOPIENNIK POL M3 06:26:15 06:27:06 08:28:00 09:51:57 10:56:49
LIM JAWORSKI BARLOMIE] 229 WHO DARES WINS, MIKOLOW POL M3 07:06:54 07:06:57 09:07:39 10:51:26 12:04:45
LIM HOLUJ ANDRZEJ 227 KRAKOW POL M3 07:01:23 07:01:31 08:48:25 10:24:45 11:40:00
LIM SCIGALSKI MARCIN 263 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA NIEPOLOMICE POL M3 06:48:52 06:58:40 08:45:34 10:15:42 11:29:20
KOWALSKI EDWARD 257 NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA KRAKOW POL M3 07:29:43 07:30:19 DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF
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